
Agriculture Instructors
 

Har-Ber High School 
Jonathan Roberts - Plant Science 

Patti Priest - Animal Science  

Sarah Hawkins - Survey of Business 

 

Springdale High 

Chad Burkett - Ag Mechanics 

Brittany Davis - Food Products & Processing Systems 

Josh Rice - Survey of Agriculture 

Junior High Agriculture 

Central  Brittney Davis 

George Eric Smith 

Lakeside David Duncan 

Southwest Chate Rogers 

 

mailto:jroberts2@sdale.org
mailto:ppriest@sdale.org
mailto:sarah.hawkins@sdale.org
mailto:cburkett@sdale.org
mailto:brittney.davis@sdale.org
mailto:jrice@sdale.org
mailto:brittney.davis@sdale.org
mailto:esmith2@sdale.org
mailto:dduncan@sdale.org
mailto:Chate.rogers@sdale.org

